• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV 03
KINETA MAX
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

Trimless
Finish
ORDERING GUIDE
KINETA MAX
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-DL-KN-5-RA1XX-UV-30W-X-XX-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-KN-5 - -UV - -X - - -
Cut out: 125mm
5.51”
4.
25
”
*Maximum tilt angle is 30° for adjustable reflectors.
**Trimless Finish only available in Round and Round Fixed.
Cut out: 4.92”±0.10”
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
KINETA MAX
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
AE-DL-KN-5-SA1XX-UV-30W-X-XX-XX
AE-DL-KN-5-RF1XX-UV-30W-X-XX-XX
DIMENSIONS
Accompanied Junction Box
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-KN-5 - -UV - -X - - -
Cut out: 125mm x 125mm
5.51”
5.
43
”
Cut out: 125mm
5.51”
4.
25
”
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8
KINETA MAX
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-KN-5 - -UV - -X - - -
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
NEW CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSAL FRAME KIT
DIMENSIONS
4” Round
A 12.75” [324 mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     4.50” [114 mm]

MOUNTING T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
Ordering Code
AE-DL-FRKT-05-UNV (round)
AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-05-UNV (square)
FRAME KIT DIMENSIONS
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1869.57 82.5
0-30° 2094.64 92.4
0-40° 2164.88 95.5
0-60° 2191.9 96.7
0-80° 2204.95 97.3
0-90° 2206.27 97.3
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 8
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (90CRI) .95 1.03 1.05 1.02
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use correction
factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
KINETA
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
AE-DL-KN-5-RA1BK-UV-30W-X-30-15
Round Adjustable
15° Beam Angle
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1955.68 81.6
0-30° 2210.48 92.3
0-40° 2266.97 94.6
0-60° 2296.53 95.9
0-80° 2312.19 96.5
0-90° 2316.38 96.7
AE-DL-KN-4-RA1XX-UV-25W-X-30-24
Round Adjustable
24° Beam Angle
DATE
PROJECT